503275952 04/22/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3322570

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FARN FAN CHING	04/01/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PLAY VENTURES LIMITED		
Street Address:	903 DANNIES HOUSE, 20 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI		
City:	HONG KONG		
State/Country:	HONG KONG		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14692749	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	XPVEN-1501-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	04/22/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed_Assignment_XPVEN-1501-USPT (00341983)#page1.tif

REEL: 035474 FRAME: 0850 503275952

PATENT

	***************************************	***************************************		<u></u>			
ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: XPVEN-1501-USPT							
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Farn Fa	an Ching					
made an inventi	on entitled:	SYSTEM AND M	IETHOD FOR	AUTHENTICITY VERIF	<u>ICATION</u>		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e United State	S:			
was filed i	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	ark Office on _	,	***************************************		
Part Control	**************************************	Play Ventures Li	mited	The second secon	on any second and the		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add	Iress and	903 Dannies House, 20 Luard Road, Wan Chai					
Country)		Hong Kong					
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title and	d interest in ar	id to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th nt for said ir riority base	other good and val tending to be legall e full and exclusive evention, including a d thereon, and all L	uable consider by bound, here right, title and all divisions, co etters Patent,		ch is hereby nsfers to Assignee, its nvention, all applications uations-in-part thereof, all		
		arrants that no assig would conflict with		agreement or encumbrar nt.	nce has been or will be		
a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execu	tative there iting to the l ute all instru	of, to supply all info making and practice iments proper to pa	ormation and e e of said inven atent the inven		of America and foreign		
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on t	ne day indicated below.	ones of the second of the seco		
	Typed o	r Printed Name	Š	ignature	Date		
SIGNATURE	Farn	Fan Ching	<u> </u>	WW)	x 1 April 2015		
	SIM	ON TEY	× M	<u> </u>	x April 2015		
	* Witness	o Accianor	* Witness +	n Alfeinman	1		

PATENT REEL: 035474 FRAME: 0851

{XPVEN-1501-USPT/00339683v1}

RECORDED: 04/22/2015